“ENACRE

Mixed Case Selection — August

Summer is here (well almost), and with it the excuse for picnics, barbecues, watching the cricket and generally not doing much work. And, of course, all such
activities require generous lubrication. So here is a chance to try some great wines without breaking the bank; all specially chosen for their quality, character
and value, whether for quietly tasting at home, celebrating a special occasion or, for the exceedingly generous, to give as gifts. | can also make a bespoke
selection should none of the cases listed suit. All wines offered subject to remaining available and selection may change should a wine be out of stock. Prices
are inclusive of VAT and delivery within England.

Quantity Bot-
tles Vintage Producer

"In the Pink" £195 Part of the campaign to bring back

real rosé
2 2020 75cl  Rosato di Toscano Rocca di Montegrossi
2 2021 75cl  Sancerre Rosé A et S Dezat
2 2020 75cl  Pinot Noir Rose Charles Baur
2 2021 75cl  Bordeeaux Rosé Chateau La Tour de By
4 2021 75cl  Cotes de Provence Rosé Chateau Montaud



N W W W =

12

W W W W

12

2019
2019
2021
2021
2019

2020
NV

2020

2020
2020
2019
2020

2020
2018
2016

75¢l
75c¢l
75cl
75¢l
75c¢l

75cl
75cl

75cl

75c¢l
75cl
75cl
75cl

75cl
75cl
75cl

Taste of Terlano - £315 One of Italy's inest Wineries
Nova Domus

Pinot Bianco Classico

Sauvignon Blanc Winkl

Terlaner Cuvée

Monitol Pinot Noir

"Perfect Picnic" - £250
Pouilly-Fumé

Crement Brut 'Emotion’

Brouilly

"Reddy for Anything" - £250
Tinto Roble

Maranges Vieilles Vignes
Chianti Classico

Series A Malbec

Full-flavoured Reds - £275
Maranges Vieilles Vignes

Tinto Reserva

Chéateau Fourcas Dupre, Medoc

Cantina Terlano
Cantina Terlano
Cantina Terlano
Cantina Terlano

Cantina Terlano

Domaine Thibault

Charles Baur

Drouhin, Hospices de Belle-
ville

Prado Rey
Domaine Bachey-Leroy
Az. Agr. Fontodi

Zuccardi

Domaine Bachey-Leroy

Bodegas Muga



2 2021
2 2020
2 2018
2 2021
2 2016
2 2020
12

Terms & Conditions

Delivery and)/ or transfer charges will be charged at cost for all orders. Bond Transfer charges are £,10.00 + Vat or at cost, whichever is the greater per consignment. All prices are GBP for 12x75¢l bottles or
equivalent and offered duty paid exclusive of 1at, or Under Bond UK as indicated. All Duties and taxes will be charged at the current rate and must be paid before wine bought under bond can be delivered
outside of the bonded warebouse system. All warehouse handling charges will be passed on at cost. Risk and responsibility for the stock passes to the buyer upon collection by or delivery to the buyer, their agent
or their warebouse. All wines offered subject to remaining available and we reserve the right to cancel any order without notice or liability. We do not offer a full retail service as we are wholesalers. 1dentification
may be required to prove that the purchaser is of legal age to purchase or receive alcobol. Title to all wines shall remain with Ten-Acre Wines Limited until all sums due are paid in _full. Payment accepted by

75cl
75¢l
75¢l
75cl
75cl

75cl

"The All-Rounder" - £225
Pinot Grigio

Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc
Tinto Reserva

Cotes de Provence Rosé

Chateau Fourcas Dupre, Medoc

Brouilly

bank transfer or most major credit cards. E & OE

Cantina Terlano
Isabel Estate
Bodegas Muga
Chateau Montaud

Drouhin, Hospices de Belle-
ville



