

Mixed Case Selection – August

Summer is here (well almost), and with it the excuse for picnics, barbecues, watching the cricket and generally not doing much work. And, of course, all such activities require generous lubrication. So here is a chance to try some great wines without breaking the bank; all specially chosen for their quality, character and value, whether for quietly tasting at home, celebrating a special occasion or, for the exceedingly generous, to give as gifts. I can also make a bespoke selection should none of the cases listed suit. All wines offered subject to remaining available and selection may change should a wine be out of stock. Prices are inclusive of VAT and delivery within England.

Quantity Bot- tles	Vintage	Size	Wine	Producer
			"In the Pink" £195 Part of the campaign to bring back real rosé	
2	2020	75cl	Rosato di Toscano	Rocca di Montegrossi
2	2021	75cl	Sancerre Rosé	A et S Dezat
2	2020	75cl	Pinot Noir Rose	Charles Baur
2	2021	75cl	Bordeeaux Rosé	Chateau La Tour de By
4	2021	75cl	Cotes de Provence Rosé	Chateau Montaud
12	_			

Taste of Terlano - £315 One of Italy's inest Winerie	Taste of Ter	lano - £315	One of Ita	lv's inest	Wineries
--	--------------	-------------	------------	------------	----------

			Taste of Terlano - £315 One of Italy's inest Wineries	
1	2019	75cl	Nova Domus	Cantina Terlano
3	2019	75cl	Pinot Bianco Classico	Cantina Terlano
3	2021	75cl	Sauvignon Blanc Winkl	Cantina Terlano
3	2021	75cl	Terlaner Cuvée	Cantina Terlano
2	2019	75cl	Monitol Pinot Noir	Cantina Terlano
12	=			
			"Perfect Picnic" - £250	
4	2020	75cl	Pouilly-Fumé	Domaine Thibault
4	NV	75cl	Crement Brut 'Emotion'	Charles Baur
4	2020	75cl	Brouilly	Drouhin, Hospices de Belle- ville
12	=			
			"Reddy for Anything" - £250	
3	2020	75cl	Tinto Roble	Prado Rey
3	2020	75cl	Maranges Vieilles Vignes	Domaine Bachey-Leroy
3	2019	75cl	Chianti Classico	Az. Agr. Fontodi
3	2020	75cl	Series A Malbec	Zuccardi
12	=			
			Full-flavoured Reds - £275	
4	2020	75cl	Maranges Vieilles Vignes	Domaine Bachey-Leroy
4	2018	75cl	Tinto Reserva	Bodegas Muga
4	2016	75cl	Château Fourcas Dupre, Medoc	
12				

			"The All-Rounder" - £225	
2	2021	75cl	Pinot Grigio	Cantina Terlano
2	2020	75cl	Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc	Isabel Estate
2	2018	75cl	Tinto Reserva	Bodegas Muga
2	2021	75cl	Cotes de Provence Rosé	Chateau Montaud
2	2016	75cl	Château Fourcas Dupre, Medoc	
2	2020	75cl	Brouilly	Drouhin, Hospices de Belle- ville
12				

Terms & Conditions

Delivery and/or transfer charges will be charged at cost for all orders. Bond Transfer charges are £,10.00 + V at or at cost, whichever is the greater per consignment. All prices are GBP for 12x75cl bottles or equivalent and offered duty paid exclusive of V at, or Under Bond UK as indicated. All Duties and taxes will be charged at the current rate and must be paid before wine bought under bond can be delivered outside of the bonded warehouse system. All warehouse handling charges will be passed on at cost. Risk and responsibility for the stock passes to the buyer upon collection by or delivery to the buyer, their agent or their warehouse. All wines offered subject to remaining available and we reserve the right to cancel any order without notice or liability. We do not offer a full retail service as we are wholesalers. Identification may be required to prove that the purchaser is of legal age to purchase or receive alcohol. Title to all wines shall remain with Ten-Acre Wines Limited until all sums due are paid in full. Payment accepted by bank transfer or most major credit cards. E & OE